
I N F O R M AT I O N U P P E R  N O R T H 

PA S S E N G E R 

S E R V I C E

1300 132 932

   op琀椀on 2
Bus driver can be contacted on: 

0427 582 996 

The Government of South Australia 

subsidises this service in order to make 

Care in Mo琀椀on- Northern Passenger Travel Network

is the booking agent for this service and Port Pirie 

Bus Service is the operator. Please direct all 

feedback regarding the service to  

08 8632 2666.

Pickups - Please arrive at the indicated stop 

Bus Stops

driver as soon as possible.

Track your bus - Download the TransportMe 

passenger app from your relevant App store. 

Follow the prompt to  track Port Pirie Bus 

Service and the Upper North Passenger 

B O O K I N G  A G E N T

For bookings, please contact Care in Mo琀椀on - 
Northern Passenger Transport Network 
using the following details:

A: PO Box 169

     Melrose SA 5483

E: nptn@communitycareandtransport.org.au

P: 1300 132 932 op琀椀on 2

 Mon-Fri 9am - 4pm

P I C K  U P  L O C AT I O N S

Booleroo Centre Public Toilets

Caltowie Hotel

Gladstone Public Toilets

Jamestown Jamestown Cafe

Laura Laura shoe shop

Melrose Public Toilets

Murray Town General Store

Orroroo Bus and Caravan Zone

Peterborough Public Toilets

Port Augusta Gladstone Square

arranged

Port Germein Goods Shed

Port Pirie Woolies Florence St Bus Stop

arranged

Primewest shopping centre (K-mart)

be arranged

Quorn Public Toilets

Stone Hut

Terowie Murray�s Store

Whyte Yarcowie Hotel

Wilmington Old Butchers Shop

Wirrabara

Yongala Rotunda

Update June 2023

CONNECTING  THE  UPPER  NORTH  WITH

PORT  PIRIE  &  PORT AUGUSTA

Please call Care in Mo琀椀on or the



M O N D AY 

Peterborough to Port Pirie

T H U R S D AY 

Depart Depart

Peterborough 8:00am Port Pirie 2:30pm

Orroroo 8:25am Port Germein 2:50pm

Wilmington 9:00am Murray Town 3:25pm

Melrose 9:15am Booleroo Centre 3:35pm

Booleroo Centre 9:30am Melrose 3:45pm

Murray Town 9:40am Wilmington 4:00pm

Port Germein 10:15am Orroroo 5:00pm

Port Pirie 10:40am Peterborough 5:30pm

via Port Germein

Peterborough to Port Pirie

F R I D AY 

Depart Depart

Peterborough 8:00am Port Augusta 2:30pm

Orroroo 8:25am Quorn 3:10pm

Wilmington 9:00am Wilmington 3:40pm

Quorn 9:30am Orroroo 4:15pm

Port Augusta 10:10am Peterborough 4:45pm

Bus services will not run on a Public 

Holiday

Bookings are essential

Be ready 10 minutes prior to 

indicated departure time

2 pieces of hand-held luggage only

Peterborough to Port Augusta

2023 FARES

unchanged since 2018

Adult $7.00 / $14.00

Concession $3.50 / $7.00

Student
$3.50 / $7.00

Depart Depart

Yongala   *see below Port Pirie 2:30pm

Peterborough 8:00am Warnertown 2:40pm

Terowie 8:15am Gladstone 3:00pm

Whyte Yarcowie 8:25am Laura 3:15pm

Jamestown

Caltowie

Wirrabara

Stone Hut

Laura

Gladtsone

Warnertown

Port Pirie

8:45am

8:55am

9:30am

9:35am

9:40am

9:50am

10:10am

10:20am

Stone Hut

Wirrabara

Caltowie

Jamestown

Whyte Yarcowie

Terowie

Peterborough

Yongala

3:20pm

3:30pm

3:50pm

4:00pm

4:20pm

4:30pm

4:45pm

*see below

* on demand, pre booked 琀椀me as advised by driver.

one way / return


